Holst
Construction

Commercial and Residential Contractor

Holst
Equipment
Rental

Holst
Construction

New Construction, Siding, Concrete,
Remodeling, Insulation, Windows and
Doors and so much more.
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Over 25 years in business
Inflatables Owners : Dean & Lori Holst
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208 11 St
DeWitt IA 52742
563-659-5589

Mon- Thurs 7:30-4:00
Fri 7:30-5:00
Sat & Sun By Appt.

==

RENTALS

Visit us at
Holstrental.com
&
Holstconstructionllc.com




Compact

Ground Pounder

Hand Tamper

Jumping Jack
Concrete

Concrete Grinder (scarfire)
Concrete Mixer

Jack Hammer

Power Buggy

Power Trowel

Saw 14", Concrete Gas
Saw 14” Walk Behind
Diamond Blade Charge
Digging/ Trenching

Auger, Little Beaver
Auger, Extreme Power
Auger, Red Viper
Enloader Extendahoe
Mini Excavator
Trencher, 6"x40"
Drywall

Drywall Jack, 8-10’
Drywall Jack Ext 12’
Flooring

Floor Sander Ez sand
Floor Drum Sander
Floor Edger

Linoleum Roller

Sand Paper Discs
Sand Paper Sheets
Tile, Carpet Stripper
Lawn Care

Aerator Gas, Bluebird, Walk Behind
Aerator Tow Behind

Lawn Edger

N/A
N/A
$42
$90
$45
$36
$45
N/A

$45
$36
$33
N/A
N/A
$84

N/A
N/A

$42
N/A
$21
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$57
N/A
$33

$70

$70
$35
$70
$150
$75
$60
$75
$40

$75
$60
$55
$375
$225
$140

$30
$30

$70
$50
$35
$20

$2

$3
$50

$95
$60
$55

Rental Equipment Price List

Lawn Care Cont’d

Lawn Roller

Leaf Blower

Sod Cutter

Spreader, Tow Behind

Thatcher, Bluebird, Walk Behind

Tiller, Thatch Mantis
Tiller Mid Tine

Tiller Rear Tine
Lifts

Fork Lift

Gehl 40°

Jib, Gehl

JLG 40’

JLG towable 35’

Scissor Lift, All terrain 41’
Scissor Lift Electric 21’

Misc

Air Compressor
Appliance Dolly
Generator
Hammer Chisel
Hammer Dirill
Magnetic Sweeper
Metal Detector
Paint Sprayer

Pipe Cutter
Pressure Washer
Sand Blaster
Siding Break

Wall Paper Steamer
Wet Tile Saw

Wood Flooring Nailer

4hr
N/A
N/A
$48
N/A
$42
$27
$36
$42

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$45
N/A
N/A
N/A
$27
N/A

$80
$15
$70
$45
$60
$70

$150
$300
$100
$400
$200
$250

$75

$25
$15
$45
$60
$60
$20
$25
$75
$20
$75
$40
$40
$35
$45
$35

Rental Equipment Price List

Party

Basketball Inflatable Game

Bounce House

Chair Folding
Obstacle Course
Popcorn Machine
Table 6’

Table 8

Tent 10 x 15

Tent 20 x 20 no sides

Pumps

Pump, Submersible

Pump, Trash with Cage
Scaffolding

Scaffolding, Bakers

Scaffolding. Table Unit

4hr
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

$35
$60

$25
$30

Sewer Augers

Sewer Snake, 3/8”. 50’
Sewer Snake, 5/8”.100’
Speed Rooter 92r

Skid Loader & Attachments

Skid 250

Skid Auger

Skid Beak

Skid Broom

Skid Brush Cutter
Skid Hitch

Skid Jack Hammer
Skid Leveler

Skid Pallet Fork
Skid Tiller

Skid Trencher 5
Tractor

Kubota L3301

Kubota Mower attachment
Kubota Box blade attachment
Trailers

Trailer 1, Wood 4 x 8

Trailer 2, 7 x 14

Trailer 3, Aluminum 5.5 x 10
Trailer 6, Tilt Bed

Trailer 7-w/wooden sides
Trailer #8 4x8 high sides
Dump Trailer, 2 ton, Small
Dump Trailer 2.5 ton

Dump Trailer 4 ton

Wood Cutting/ Removal

Chain Saw 25"
Pole Saw

Log Splitter
Stump Grinder
Wood Chipper

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$30
N/A
$45
$51
$57

$75

$250
$150
$100
$150
$150

$50
$150

$50

$50
$150
$150

$250
$150
$50

$50
$50
$50
$150
$50
$35
$50
$100
$125

$50
$35
$75
$85
$95



