## Holst Construction







## Holst **Equipment Rental**





Scissor Lift







Gehl- Telehandler

## Inflatables

## Holst Construction

Commercial and Residential Contractor

New Construction, Siding, Concrete, Remodeling, Insulation, Windows and Doors and so much more.





Over 25 years in business Owners: Dean & Lori Holst



208 11<sup>th</sup> St *DeWitt IA 52742* 563-659-5589

Mon- Thurs 7:30-4:00 Fri 7:30-5:00 Sat & Sun By Appt.



Visit us at Holstrental.com HolstconstructionIIc.com

<b>Rental E</b>	<u>iur</u>	pment	<b>Price</b>	Lis
-----------------	------------	-------	--------------	-----

Rental Equipment		2464	Carray Arraya
<u>Party</u>	<u>4hr</u>	<u>24hr</u>	Sewer Augers
Basketball Inflatable Game	N/A	\$100	Sewer Snake, 3/8". 50'
Bounce House	N/A	\$150	Sewer Snake, 5/8".100'
Chair Folding	N/A	\$1	Speed Rooter 92r
Obstacle Course	N/A	\$300	Skid Loader & Attachments
Popcorn Machine	N/A	\$50	Skid 250
Table 6'	N/A	\$9	Skid Auger
Table 8'	N/A	\$10	Skid Beak
Tent 10 x 15	N/A	\$40	Skid Broom
Tent 20 x 20 no sides	N/A	\$60	Skid Brush Cutter
<u>Pumps</u>			Skid Hitch
Pump, Submersible	N/A	\$35	Skid Jack Hammer
Pump, Trash with Cage	N/A	\$60	Skid Leveler
<u>Scaffolding</u>			Skid Pallet Fork
Scaffolding, Bakers	N/A	\$25	Skid Tiller
Scaffolding. Table Unit	N/A	\$30	Skid Trencher 5'
			<u>Tractor</u>
			Kubota L3301
			Kubota Mower attachment
			Kubota Box blade attachment
			<u>Trailers</u>
		Ð	Trailer 1, Wood 4 x 8
	To the second	(	Trailer 2, 7 x 14
		1	Trailer 3, Aluminum 5.5 x 10
			Trailer 6, Tilt Bed
			Trailer 7-w/wooden sides
			Trailer #8 4x8 high sides
			Dump Trailer, 2 ton, Small
			Dump Trailer 2.5 ton
			Bump manor 2.0 ton

4hr

\$36

\$36

\$45

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

\$30

N/A

\$45

\$51

\$57

**Wood Cutting/ Removal** 

Chain Saw 25"

Pole Saw

Log Splitter

Stump Grinder

Wood Chipper

<u>24hr</u>

\$60

\$60

\$75

\$250

\$150

\$100

\$150

\$150 \$50

\$150 \$50

\$50

\$150

\$150

\$250

\$150

\$50

\$50

\$50

\$50

\$150

\$50

\$35

\$50

\$100

\$125

\$50

\$35

\$75

\$85

\$95

Compact	4hr	<u>24hr</u>	Lawn Care Cont'd	<u>4hr</u>	<u>24hr</u>
Ground Pounder	\$33	\$55	Lawn Roller	N/A	\$20
Hand Tamper	N/A	\$10	Leaf Blower	N/A	\$20
Jumping Jack	\$42	\$70	Sod Cutter	\$48	\$80
<u>Concrete</u>			Spreader, Tow Behind	N/A	\$15
Concrete Grinder (scarfire)	N/A	\$70	Thatcher, Bluebird, Walk Behind	\$42	\$70
Concrete Mixer	N/A	\$35	Tiller, Thatch Mantis	\$27	\$45
Jack Hammer	\$42	\$70	Tiller Mid Tine	\$36	\$60
Power Buggy	\$90	\$150	Tiller Rear Tine	\$42	\$70
Power Trowel	\$45	\$75	<u>Lifts</u>		
Saw 14", Concrete Gas	\$36	\$60	Fork Lift	N/A	\$150
Saw 14" Walk Behind	\$45	\$75	Gehl 40'	N/A	\$300
Diamond Blade Charge	N/A	\$40	Jib, Gehl	N/A	\$100
Digging/ Trenching			JLG 40'	N/A	\$400
Auger, Little Beaver	\$45	\$75	JLG towable 35'	N/A	\$200
Auger, Extreme Power	\$36	\$60	Scissor Lift, All terrain 41'	N/A	\$250
Auger, Red Viper	\$33	\$55	Scissor Lift Electric 21'	N/A	\$75
Enloader Extendahoe	N/A	\$375	Misc	NI/A	<sub>ተጋ</sub> ር
Mini Excavator	N/A	\$225	Air Compressor  Appliance Dolly	N/A N/A	\$25
Trencher, 6"x40"	\$84	\$140	Generator	N/A N/A	\$15 \$45
<u>Drywall</u>	ΨΟ.	Ψιισ	Hammer Chisel	N/A	\$60
Drywall Jack, 8-10'	N/A	\$30	Hammer Drill	N/A	\$60
Drywall Jack Ext 12'	N/A	\$30	Magnetic Sweeper	N/A	\$20
Flooring	IN/A	φου	Metal Detector	N/A	\$25
Floor Sander Ez sand	\$42	\$70	Paint Sprayer	N/A	\$75
Floor Drum Sander	۳4۷ N/A	\$70 \$50	Pipe Cutter	N/A	\$20
			Pressure Washer	\$45	\$75
Floor Edger	\$21	\$35	Sand Blaster	N/A	\$40
Linoleum Roller	N/A	\$20	Siding Break	N/A	\$40
Sand Paper Discs	N/A	\$2	Wall Paper Steamer	N/A	\$35
Sand Paper Sheets	N/A	\$3	Wet Tile Saw	\$27	\$45
Tile, Carpet Stripper	N/A	\$50	Wood Flooring Nailer	N/A	\$35
Lawn Care	<b>^</b>	<b>0</b> -5-			
Aerator Gas, Bluebird, Walk Behind	\$57	\$95			
Aerator Tow Behind	N/A	\$60			

\$33

\$55

Lawn Edger